
Fall 2016

Academic and Membership Size Rankings

Chapter Name GPA GPA Rank # of Members Size Rank

Alpha Epsilon Pi 3.463 9 86 2

Alpha Lambda Mu 3.057 16 13 15

Alpha Tau Omega 3.536 5 56 11

Delta Lambda Phi 3.112 15 8 16

Delta Tau Delta 3.531 6 75 4

Kappa Alpha 3.486 8 37 13

Kappa Sigma 3.543 3 73 6

Phi Delta Theta 3.617 1 72 7

Phi Gamma Delta 3.391 10 58 9

Phi Kappa Psi 3.373 11 52 12

Phi Kappa Sigma 3.258 13 30 14

Pi Kappa Alpha 3.240 14 75 4

Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3.591 2 71 8

Sigma Chi 3.542 4 58 9

Sigma Nu 3.371 12 77 3

Zeta Beta Tau 3.505 7 90 1

Average Chapter Size 

(Excluding Alpha Lambda Mu and 

Delta Lambda Phi) 54.571

IFC Average GPA 3.458

All Men's Average GPA 3.446

Chapter Name GPA GPA Rank # of Members Size Rank

Alpha Epsilon Pi 3.437 5 7 4

Alpha Lambda Mu 2.730 12 7 4

Alpha Tau Omega 3.369 7 9 1

Delta Tau Delta 3.318 9 8 2

Kappa Alpha 3.208 10 6 7

Kappa Sigma 3.690 3 5 9

Phi Delta Theta 3.705 1 4 12

Phi Gamma Delta 3.460 4 5 9

Phi Kappa Psi 3.342 8 5 9

Phi Kappa Sigma 3.371 6 7 4

Sigma Nu 2.851 11 6 7

Zeta Beta Tau 3.705 1 8 2

Average Chapter Size 

(Excluding Alpha Lambda Mu) 6.417

IFC New Member Avg GPA 3.335

All Men's Average GPA 3.446

Interfraternity Council (IFC)
Fraternity - Actives and New Members

Fraternity - New Members
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National Pan-Hellenic Council (NPHC)
NPHC - Active and New Members

Chapter Name GPA GPA Rank # of Members Size Rank

Alpha Kappa Alpha 3.512 1 8 2

Delta Sigma Theta 3.033 3 13 1

Kappa Alpha Psi 2.925 4 8 2

Omega Psi Phi 2.805 5 6 4

Phi Beta Sigma 2.721 6 4 5

Zeta Phi Beta 3.200 2 1 6

Average Chapter Size 6.667

NPHC Avg GPA 3.026

NPHC Frat Avg GPA 2.837

NPHC Sor Avg GPA 3.187

Panhellenic Council
Sorority - Actives and New Members

Chapter Name GPA GPA Rank # of Members Size Rank

Alpha Chi Omega 3.610 8 121 9

Alpha Delta Pi 3.652 5 123 7

Alpha Omicron Pi 3.512 11 91 10

Chi Omega 3.729 1 122 8

Delta Delta Delta 3.595 10 130 3

Kappa Alpha Theta 3.674 4 124 6

Kappa Delta 3.717 3 131 1

Kappa Kappa Gamma 3.721 2 131 1

Lambda Theta Alpha 3.475 12 4 11

Pi Beta Phi 3.632 7 127 5

Sigma Lambda Gamma 3.646 6 1 12

Zeta Tau Alpha 3.598 9 129 4

Average Chapter Size 

(Excluding Lambda Theta 

Alpha and Sigma Lambda 122.9

Panhellenic Average GPA 3.645

All Women's Average GPA 3.637

Sorority - New Members

Chapter Name GPA GPA Rank # of Members Size Rank

Alpha Chi Omega 3.741 1 2

Alpha Omicron Pi 3.211 2 1
Average Chapter Size 

(Excluding Lambda Theta 

Alpha and Sigma Lambda 

Panhellenic Average GPA 3.411

All Women's Average GPA 3.637

Chapter Name GPA GPA Rank

Phi Delta Theta 3.617 1

All Fraternities
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Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3.591 2

Kappa Sigma 3.543 3

Sigma Chi 3.542 4

Alpha Tau Omega 3.536 5

Delta Tau Delta 3.531 6

Zeta Beta Tau 3.505 7

Kappa Alpha 3.486 8

Alpha Epsilon Pi 3.463 9

IFC Average GPA 3.458

All Fraternity Average GPA 3.446

All Men's Average GPA 3.446

Phi Gamma Delta 3.391 10

Phi Kappa Psi 3.373 11

Sigma Nu 3.371 12

Phi Kappa Sigma 3.258 13

Pi Kappa Alpha 3.240 14

Delta Lambda Phi 3.112 15

Alpha Lambda Mu 3.057 16

NPHC Average GPA 3.026

Kappa Alpha Psi 2.925 17

NPHC Frat Avg GPA 2.837

Omega Psi Phi 2.805 18

Phi Beta Sigma 2.721 19

Chapter Name GPA GPA Rank

Chi Omega 3.729 1

Kappa Kappa Gamma 3.721 2

Kappa Delta 3.717 3

Kappa Alpha Theta 3.674 4

Alpha Delta Pi 3.652 5

Sigma Lambda Gamma 3.646 6

Panhellenic Average GPA 3.645

All Sorority Average GPA 3.637

Pi Beta Phi 3.632 7

Alpha Chi Omega 3.610 8

Zeta Tau Alpha 3.598 9

Delta Delta Delta 3.595 10

Alpha Kappa Alpha 3.512 11

Alpha Omicron Pi 3.512 11

Lambda Theta Alpha 3.475 13

Zeta Phi Beta 3.200 14

NPHC Sor Avg GPA 3.186

Delta Sigma Theta 3.033 15

NPHC Average GPA 3.026

All Sororities
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Chapter Name GPA GPA Rank

Chi Omega 3.729 1

Kappa Kappa Gamma 3.721 2

Kappa Delta 3.717 3

Kappa Alpha Theta 3.674 4

Alpha Delta Pi 3.652 5

Sigma Lambda Gamma 3.646 6

Panhellenic Average GPA 3.645

All Sorority Average GPA 3.637

All Women's Average GPA 3.637

Pi Beta Phi 3.632 7

Phi Delta Theta 3.617 8

Alpha Chi Omega 3.610 9

Zeta Tau Alpha 3.598 10

Delta Delta Delta 3.595 11

Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3.591 12

All Greek Average GPA 3.553

Kappa Sigma 3.543 13

Sigma Chi 3.542 14

Alpha Tau Omega 3.536 15

Delta Tau Delta 3.531 16

Alpha Kappa Alpha 3.512 17

Alpha Omicron Pi 3.512 17

Zeta Beta Tau 3.505 19

Kappa Alpha 3.486 20

Lambda Theta Alpha 3.475 21

Alpha Epsilon Pi 3.463 22

IFC Average GPA 3.458

All Fraternity Average GPA 3.446

All Men Average GPA 3.446

All UGRD Average GPA 3.446

Phi Gamma Delta 3.391 23

Phi Kappa Psi 3.373 24

Sigma Nu 3.371 25

Phi Kappa Sigma 3.258 26

Pi Kappa Alpha 3.240 27

Zeta Phi Beta 3.200 28

NPHC Sor Avg GPA 3.186

Delta Lambda Phi 3.112 29

Alpha Lambda Mu 3.057 30

Delta Sigma Theta 3.033 31

NPHC Average GPA 3.026

Kappa Alpha Psi 2.925 32

NPHC Frat Avg GPA 2.837

Omega Psi Phi 2.805 33

Phi Beta Sigma 2.721 34

All Greek
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